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HONG KONG REGIS|TERED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN|OFFICER OF THE POST OFFICE
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ACKNOWL

An acknowledgment|
addressee

RANCE OF REJGISTERED LETTERS.
s for certain jcountries may be
insur inst loss jin accordance with
Regu 1andfaccording to the
table:—

Frm The fee for Insujrance islin addition
$ 120 Francs 300 ... 25 Cahts. to the postage and fregistration fee.
,, 240 600 ... 50
, 360 900 ... . ‘75
., 480 1200 ... § ...$1.00
,, 600 1500 ... ...$1.256
, 720 1800 ... | ...$1.50
, 840 2100 ... ..$1.75
, 960 2400 ... ...$2.00
., 1080 2700 ... ..$2.25
,, 1200 3000 ... .. $2.50
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may be obtained by
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of the due
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Regulations and
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following

ACKNOWL

An acknowledgment
by the addressee
payment of an extra

EDGMENT.

of the due receipt
may be obtained by
fee of ten cents.

GISTERED LETTERS.

countries may be
in accordance with
according to the
table :(—

ACKNOWL

An acknowledgment

payment of an extra

INSURANCE OF RE

Letters for certain

insured against los

Regulations an

by the addressee jmay be oObt d by

EDGMENT.

of the due receipt

fee of ten ts.

GISLER ETTERS.
¢ ies may be
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cording 1o the
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,1080
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120 Francs
240
360
480
600
720
840
960

300 ...
600 ..
900 ...

1200 ...
1500 ...
1800 ...
2100 ...
2400 ...
2700 ...
3000 ...

The fee for Insu
to the postage and

FEE,
25 Cents.
50
75
..$1.00
..$ 125
v $1L50
el By
...$2.00
..$2.25
..$2.50

rance is in addition
registration fee.

to the postage and

FEE.
$1 : 25 Cents.
$ 240 35 ¥

0] 45 o

0 55 29

$ o 65 "
720 75 3
840 85 "

$ 960 .. $1.00 .
$ 1080 - $ 110 o
$ 1200 .. $1.20 "

The fee for Insufrance is in addition

registration fee.
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ACKNOWL

An acknowledgment
by the addressee
payment of an extra

INSURANGE OF RE

Letters for certain
insured against loss
Regulations and

following

EDGMENT.

of the due receipt
may be obtained by
fee of ten cents

GISTERED LETTERS.

countries may be
in accordance with
according to the
table:—

"

1]

"

i3}

i1

,, 1080 . 2700 ...
,, 1200 3000 ...

120 Francs 300 ...
= 600 ...

360 , 900 ...
480 1200 ...
600 i 1600 ...
720 1800 ...
2100 ...

960 2400 ...

FEE.
20 Cents.
40
60
80
.. $1.00
o $1,20
... $1.40
... $1.60
... $1.80
- $2.00

The fee for Insufrance is in addition

to the postage and

registration fee.
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An acknowledgment|
by the addressee
payment of an extra

INSURANCE OF RE
Letters for certain
insured against loss

Regulations and

following

EDGMENT.

of the due receipt
may be obtained by
fee of ten cents

GISTERED LETTERS.

countries may be
in accordance with
according to the
table:—

ACKNOWLJEDGMENT.

An acknowledgment§ of the due receipt
by the addressee | may be obtained by
payment of an extrall fee of ten cents

INSURANCE OF REJGISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain f countries m e

insured against loss jin accordange

Regulations andfjaccordin o the
following j tablex

$ 120 Francs
240 "
360
480
600
720
840

w 960

» 1080

5, 1200

The fee for Insu
to the postage and

FEzr.
25 Cents.
50
75
.. $1.00
..$1.26
..$1.60
e W
< $2.00
..$2.256
. $2.50

rance is in addition
registration fee.

FEE.
Fraiycs CHLEN s J 20 Cents.
600 ... 40
900 ... 60
1200 ... 80
1500 ... .. $1.00
1800 ... 2 §4.20
2100 ... 40
2200 ...
2700 ...
3000 ...

The fee for Insuffrance is in addition
to the postage and [ registration fee.
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ACKNOWLJEDGMENT.

An acknowledgment
by the addressee
payment of an extra|

INSURANCE OF RE]

Letters for certain
insured against loss
Regulations and

following|

120 ... Francs 300
240 . ... ;990
480 .. » 1200
600 ... , 1500
720 ... : 1800
840 ... ; 2100
960 ... s 2400
1080 ... ; 2700
1200 ... . 3000

of the due receipt

Imay be obtained by

fee of ten cents.

GISTERED LETTERS.

countries may be
in accordance with
according to the

table —

‘FzE.
25 Cents.
50
75
$ 1.00
$ 1.25
$ 1.50
$ 1.75
$ 2.00
$ 2.25
$ 2.50

The fee for Insufjrance is in addition

registration fee.

ACKNOWL

An acknowledgment|of

by the addressee

paymentl of an extra

INSURANCE OF RE
Letters for certain
insured against loss
Regulations and

following

EDGMENT.
due receipt

fee of ten cents.

imay be obtained by
{
1

GISTERED LETTERS.
countries may be
in accordance with
according to the
table:—

120 ... Francs 300
240 ... o 600
360 ... - 900
480 ... 5 1200
600 ... P 1500
720 ... . 1800
840
960
1080
1200

The fee for Insu
to the postage and

25 Cents.
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. $250
rance is in addition
registration fee.




