HONG KONG REGIS TERED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN TO BE REGISTERED, AND A

OFFICER OF THE POST OFFICE RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT.



NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

HONG KONG REGISTER ED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER OF THE POST OFFICE TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT.

THE STAMP
TO PAY THE
POSTAGE
MUST BE
PLACED HERE.

THONCKONC

HIZNOZNIS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER. rot

HONG KONG REGISTERED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER OF THE POST OFFICE TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT.

THE STAMP TO PAY THE POSTAGE MUST BE PLACED HERE.

NAME AND ADDRESS. 300 -

200

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents.

INSURANCE OF RE GISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with according to the following table:—

	FEE.
\$ 120	 25 Cents
\$ 240	 35 ,,
\$ 360	 45 ,,
\$ 480	 55 ,,
\$ 600	 65 ,,
\$ 720	 75 ,,
\$ 840	 85 ,,
\$ 960	 \$ 1.00 ,,
\$ 1080	 \$ 1.10 ,,
\$ 1200	 \$ 1.20 ,,

The fee for Insu rance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

ACKNOWL EDGMENT.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents.

INSURANCE OF RE GISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with according to the following table:—

			12 "	FEE.	
\$ 120		***		25	Cents
\$240	***		***	35	11
\$ 360		010	***	45	11
\$480		***	***	- 55	11
\$ 600			0.00	65	,,
\$ 720	***	***		75	**
\$ 840			***	85	91
\$ 960		***	\$	1.00	11
\$ 1080			\$	1.10	15
\$1200				1.20	**

The fee for Insurance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

ACKNOWL EDGMENT.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents.

INSURANCE OF RE GISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with Regulations and according to the following table:—

	15.5		FEE.		
\$ 120	 * ***		25 C	ents.	
\$ 240	 •••		35	11	
\$ 360	 		45	11	
\$ 480	 000		55	93	
\$ 600	 	***	65	23	
\$ 720	 ***	***	75	91	
\$ 840	 		85	11	
\$ 960	 	\$	1.00	99	
\$ 1080	 	\$	1.10	11	
\$ 1200	 	\$	1.20	11	
	1200	- S. Charles			

The fee for Insu rance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

Hong Kon 1900 #10 ED LETTER. HONG KONG REGISTER

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE

OF THE POST OFFICE OBTAINED FOR IT.

THE STAMP
TO PAY THE
POSTAGE
MUST BE
PLACED HERE.



NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

ED LETTER. HONG KONG REGISTER

OF THE POST OFFICE OBTAINED FOR IT. THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE

THE STAMP
TO PAY THE
POSTAGE
MUST BE
PLACED HERE.



NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

HONG KONG REGISTER ED LETTER.

OF THE POST OFFICE OBTAINED FOR IT. THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE

THE STAMP
TO PAY THE
POSTAGE
MUST BE
PLACED HERE.



HONG KONG REGIS TERED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER OF THE POST OFFICE TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

THE STAMP TO PAY THE POSTAGE MUST BE PLACED HERE.

HONG KONG REGISTERED LETTER.

OF THE POST OFFICE BE OBTAINED FOR IT. THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT

THE THE THE HONGKONG

NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

2

22

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents

ISURANCE OF REGISTERED LETTERS.

for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with Regulations and according to the table:-

300 ... 50 ,, " 240 600 ... 75 ,, ,, 360 900 ... ,, 480 1200 \$1.00 ,, 1500 \$1.25 ,, ,, 600 ,, 720 1800 \$1.50 ,, ,, 840 ... \$1.75 ,, 2100 \$2.00 ,, ,, 960 2400 ... ,, 1080 2700 \$ 2.25 ,, ,, 1200 3000 \$2.50 ,,

The fee for Insu rance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

ACKNOWL EDGMENT.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents.

INSURANCE OF REGISTERED LE Letters for certain countries insured against loss in accordance Regulations and according following

A >	FEE.
\$ 120 France	20 Cents.
,, 240	40 ,,
" 360 900	60 ,,
" 480 " 1200	80 ,,
600 1500	\$1.00 ,,
,, 1800	\$1.20 ,,
,, 840 ,, 2100	\$1.40 ,,
,, 960 ,, 2400	\$1.60 ,,
,, 1080 ,, 2700	\$1.80 ,,
"1200 " 3000	\$2.00 ,,

The fee for Insu rance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

09'

H 22:5

in addition

ACKNOWL EDGMENT.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents.

INSURANCE OF REGISTERED LETTERS. Letters for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with Regulations and according to the following table:-

				- 1	FEE.	
\$	120	Francs	300	,	25 0	ents
,,	240	11	600		50	
"	360	11	900		75	**
,,	480	11	1200	\$	1.00	39
"	600	,,	1500	\$	1.25	39
,,	720	"	1800		1.50	11
,,	840	**	2100		1.75	99
7.7	960	11	2400		2.00	
	1080	"	2700		2.25	15
	1200	"	3000		2.50	23
		35.5				

The fee for Insurance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

ACKNOWL EDGMENT.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten

INSURANCE OF RE GIS Letters for certain insured against loss in Regulations and according to the following

A	FEE.
\$ 124	25 Cents.
\$ 240	35 ,,
930	45 ,,
80	55 ,,
\$6,0	65 ,,
6 720	75 ,,
\$ 840	85 ,,
\$ 960	\$1.00 ,,
\$ 1080	\$ 1 10 ,,
\$ 1200	\$1.20 ,,

The fee for Insurance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

The f		, 360 , 480 , 600 , 720		INSURANCE Letters for insured agair Regulations fol	An acknow by the apayment
fee for Insu	, 2400 , 2700 , 3000	900 1200 1500 1800	Francs 300	RANCE OF RE for certain against loss ions and following	An acknowledgment by the addressee payment of an extra

may be obtained by fee of ten cents.

according in accordance countries may be GISTERED LETTERS.

EDGMENT.

ACKNOWL

HONG KONG REGISTER ED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER
TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT.

THE STAMP
TO PAY THE
POSTAGE
MUST BE
PLACED HERE.



NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

HONG KONG REGISTER ED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER
TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT,

THE STAMP
TO PAY THE
POSTAGE
MUST BE
PLACED HERE.



NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

HONG KONG REGISTER ED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER OF THE POST OFFICE TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT.

THE STAMP
TO PAY THE
POSTAGE
MUST BE
PLACED HERE.



NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

27

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents

INSURANCE OF REGISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with Regulations and according to the following table:-

		1 2		
			FE	E.
\$ 120 Francs	300		20	Cents.
,, 240 ,,	600		40	"
,, 360 ,,	900		60	"
,, 480 ,,	1200		80	11
,, 600 ,,	1500	\$	1.00	11
,, 720 ,,	1800	\$	1.20	11
,, 840 ,,	2100	\$	1.40	11
., 960 ,,	2400	\$	1.60	"
,, 1080 ,,	2700	\$	1.80	,,
,, 1200 ,,	3000	\$2	2.00	11
(1 1 1 1 1)))				

The fee for Insurance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

ACKNOWL EDGMENT.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents

INSURANCE OF REGISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with Regulations and according to the following table:—

			FEE.
\$ 120	Francs	300	25 Cents.
,, 240	***	600	50 ,,
,, 360	77	900	75 ,,
,, 480	**	1200	\$1.00 ,,
,, 600	**	1500	\$1.25 ,,
,, 720	99	1800	\$1.50 ,,
,, 840	9.9	2100	\$1.75 ,,
,, 960	99	2400	\$2.00 ,,
,, 1080	**	2700	\$ 2.25 ,,
,, 1200	11	3000	\$2.50 ,,

The fee for Insu rance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

ACKNOWL EDGMENT.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents

INSURANCE OF REGISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain countries market

insured against loss
Regulations and
following

FEE. 20 Cents. 600 ... 40 ,, 900 ... 1200 ... 80 1500 \$1.00 ,, 720 1800 \$1.20 2100 \$1.40 2400 \$1.60 ,, 1080 2700 \$1.80 ,, 1200 3000 \$2.00

The fee for Insurance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

TERED LETTER. HONG KONG REGIS

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN TO BE REGISTERED, AND A

OFFICER OF THE POST OFFICE RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT.

I GONG KONG

NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

HONG KONG REGISTERED LETTER.

THIS LETTER MUST BE GIVEN TO AN OFFICER OF THE POST OFFICE TO BE REGISTERED, AND A RECEIPT BE OBTAINED FOR IT.

NAME AND ADDRESS OF SENDER.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents.

INSURANCE OF RE GISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with according to the following table:—

					100	A	T. MINI	
\$	120		Francs	300	***		25	Cents
	240	•••	33	600			50	93
"	360		33	900			75	9.9
"	480		99	1200		•••	\$ 1.00	93
99	600		39	1500		•••	\$ 1.25	9.9
22	720		23	1800			\$ 1.50	99
22	840		33	2100	•••		\$ 1.75	11
22	960		99	2400	• • • • •	****	\$ 2.00	99
99	1080		93	2700			\$ 2.25	9 9
"	1200		93	3000		• •••	\$ 2.50	33
						7.90		

The fee for Insu rance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

ACKNOWL EDGMENT.

An acknowledgment of the due receipt by the addressee may be obtained by payment of an extra fee of ten cents.

INSURANCE OF RE GISTERED LETTERS.

Letters for certain countries may be insured against loss in accordance with Regulations and according to the following table:—

						FEE		
\$	120	Fr	ancs	300	 	25	Cents	
,,	240		"	600	 	50	11	
,,	360		1.5	900	 	75	,,	
,,	480		* 5	1200	 \$	1.00	33	
,,	600		11	1500	 \$	1.25	11	
,,	720		11	1800	 \$	1.50	11	
,,	840		,,	2100		1.75	11	
,,	960		5.5	2400		2.00	"	
,,	1080		5.5	2700		2.25	11	
	1200		11	3000	 16.	2.50	"	
		Tho		for I				1 1 1 1 1

The fee for Insu rance is in addition to the postage and registration fee.

19/2 #6c